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2026 Georgia Senate Education and Youth Committee 
As of January 15, 2026 

 

 

Last First Senate Email 
Capitol 
Phone Party District 

Bearden Timothy timothy.bearden@senate.ga.gov 4046567872 Republican 30 
Dixon Clint clint.dixon@senate.ga.gov 4046566446 Republican 45 
Dolezal Greg greg.dolezal@senate.ga.gov 4046560040 Republican 27 
Echols Shelly shelly.echols@senate.ga.gov 4046566578 Republican 49 
Halpern Sonya sonya.halpern@senate.ga.gov 4046569644 Democrat 39 
Hatchett Bo bo.hatchett@senate.ga.gov 4046567454 Republican 50 
Hickman Billy billy.hickman@senate.ga.gov 4044631371 Republican 4 
James Donzella donzella.james@senate.ga.gov 4044631379 Democrat 35 
Kemp Rashaun rashaun.kemp@senate.ga.gov 4046560105 Democrat 38 
Orrock Nan nan.orrock@senate.ga.gov 4044638054 Democrat 36 
Parent Elena elena.parent@senate.ga.gov 4046565109 Democrat 42 
Payne Chuck chuck.payne@senate.ga.gov 4046565080 Republican 54 
Setzler Ed ed.setzler@senate.ga.gov 4046560256 Republican 37 
Sims Freddie Powell freddie.sims@senate.ga.gov 4044635259 Democrat 12 
Still Shawn shawn.still@senate.ga.gov 4046567127 Republican 48 
Tate Horacena horacena.tate@senate.ga.gov 4044638053 Democrat 38 
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